
31-07-2024 28-09-2024

Department Government Identification No
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount
covered by

lien or
attachment

pending
disposal

Whether
lien /

attachment
removed?
(Yes/No)

% share
in total
amount

of claims
admitted

1 Joint Director General of Foreign Trade Statutory Authority - 20-09-2024 1,30,38,947                 1,30,38,947                 - - - - - - -
2 The Deputy Commissioner Of Income Tax Statutory Authority - 21-08-2024 25,90,515                     25,90,515                    - - - - - - -
3 GST Statutory Authority - 15-02-2024 55,06,307                     55,06,307                    - - - - - - -
4 ESIC Statutory Authority - 29-08-2024 2,28,02,432                 1,87,96,654                 - - - - - - -

4,39,38,201                 3,99,32,423                 

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Annexure - 5
Name of Corporate debtor Sapphire Clothing Company India Private Limited List of Stakeholders as onDate of Commencement of Liquiidation

Remarks, if 
any

Details of Claimant
Amount in Rs

SI.No

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
Contingent 

claim

Amount of
any mutual
dues, that

may be 
setoff

Amount of Claim 
Rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification


